
 
 Allen, Scott (R - Waukesha) 
District 97 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-8580 
(888) 534-0097 
Email: Rep.Allen@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Anderson, Jimmy (D - Fitchburg) 
District 47 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-8570 
(888) 302-0047 
Email: Rep.Anderson@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Andraca, Deb (D - Whitefish Bay) 
District 23 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0486 
(888) 534-0023Email: Rep.Andraca@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Armstrong, David (R - Rice Lake) 
District 75 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: (608) 266-2519 
(888) 534-0075 
Email: Rep.Armstrong@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
August, Tyler (R - Lake Geneva) 
Speaker Pro Tempore 
District 32 
Details 
Website 
 Telephone: (608) 266-1190 
Email: Rep.August@legis.wisconsin.gov 



 Baldeh, Samba (D - Madison) 
District 48 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: (608) 266-0960 
(888) 534-0048 
Email: Rep.Baldeh@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Behnke, Elijah (R - Oconto) 
District 89 
Details 
Website 
 
 Telephone: (608) 266-2343 
(888) 534-0089 
Email: Rep.Behnke@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Billings, Jill (D - LaCrosse) 
District 95 
Details 
Website 
 Telephone:(608) 266-5780 
(888) 534-0095 
Email:Rep.Billings@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Born, Mark (R - Beaver Dam) 
District 39 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-2540 
(888) 534-0039 
Email: Rep.Born@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Bowen, David (D - Milwaukee) 
District 10 
Details 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-7671 
(888) 534-0010 
Email: Rep.Bowen@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  



Brandtjen, Janel (R - Menomonee Falls) 
District 22 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 267-2367 
(888) 534-0022 
Email: Rep.Brandtjen@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Brooks, Robert (R - Saukville) 
District 60 
Details 
Website 
 Telephone: 
(608) 267-2369 
(888) 534-0060 
Email: Rep.Rob.Brooks@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Brostoff, Jonathan (D - Milwaukee) 
District 19 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0650 
(888) 534-0019 
Email: Rep.Brostoff@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Cabral-Guevara, Rachael (R - Appleton) 
District 55 
Details 
Website 
 Telephone: 
(608) 266-5719 
(888) 534-0055 
Email: Rep.Cabral-Guevara@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Cabrera, Marisabel (D - Milwaukee) 
District 9 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-1707 
(888) 534-0009 



Email:Rep.Cabrera@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Callahan, Calvin (R - Tomahawk) 
District 35 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-7694 
(888) 534-0035 
Email: Rep.Callahan@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Conley, Sue (D - Janesville) 
District 44 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-7503 
(888) 947-0044 
Email: Rep.Conley@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Considine, Dave (D - Baraboo) 
District 81 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-7746 
(888) 534-0081 
Email: Rep.Considine@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Dallman, Alex (R - Green Lake) 
District 41 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-8077 
(888) 534-0041 
Email: 
Rep.Dallman@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 
 
 



Dittrich, Barbara (R - Oconomowoc) 
District 38 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-8551 
(888) 534-0038 
Email: 
Rep.Dittrich@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Doyle, Steve (D - Onalaska) 
District 94 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0631 
(888) 534-0094 
Email: 
Rep.Doyle@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Drake, Dora (D - Milwaukee) 
District 11 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-3756 
(888) 534-0011 
Email: Rep.Drake@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Duchow, Cindi (R - Town of Delafield) 
Majority Caucus Vice-Chair 
District 99 
Details 
Website 
 Telephone: 
(608) 266-3007 
(888) 534-0099 
Email: 
Rep.Duchow@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 
 



Edming, James (R - Glen Flora) 
District 87 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-7506 
(888) 534-0087 
Email: 
Rep.Edming@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
Emerson, Jodi (D - Eau Claire) 
District 91 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-7461 
(888) 534-0091 
Email: 
Rep.Emerson@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Goyke, Evan (D - Milwaukee) 
District 18 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0645 
(888) 534-0018 
Email: 
Rep.Goyke@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Gundrum, Rick (R - Slinger) 
District 58 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 264-8486 
(888) 534-0058 
Email: 
Rep.Gundrum@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 
 



Haywood, Kalan (D - Milwaukee) 
Minority Caucus Sergeant At Arms 
District 16 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-3786 
(888) 534-0016 
Email: 
Rep.Haywood@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Hebl, Gary (D - Sun Prairie) 
District 46 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-7678 
Email: 
Rep.Hebl@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Hesselbein, Dianne (D - Middleton) 
Assistant Minority Leader 
District 79 
Details 
Website 
 Telephone: 
(608) 266-5340 
Email: 
Rep.Hesselbein@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Hintz, Gordon (D - Oshkosh) 
Minority Leader 
District 54 
Details 
Website 
 Telephone: 
(608) 266-2254 
(888) 534-0054 
District Phone: 
(920) 232-0805 
Email: 
Rep.Hintz@legis.wisconsin.gov 



 Hong, Francesca (D - Madison) 
District 76 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-5342 
(888) 534-0076 
Email: 
Rep.Hong@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Horlacher, Cody (R - Mukwonago) 
District 33 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-5715 
(888) 529-0033 
Email: 
Rep.Horlacher@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
James, Jesse (R - Altoona) 
Majority Caucus Secretary 
District 68 
Details 
Website 
 Telephone: 
(608) 266-9172 
(888) 534-0068 
Email: 
Rep.James@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Katsma, Terry (R - Oostburg) 
District 26 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0656 
(888) 529-0026 
Email: 
Rep.Katsma@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
 



Kerkman, Samantha (R - Salem) 
Majority Caucus Sergeant At Arms 
District 61 
Details 
Website 
 Telephone: 
(608) 266-2530 
(888) 529-0061 
Email: 
Rep.Kerkman@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Kitchens, Joel (R - Sturgeon Bay) 
District 1 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-5350 
(888) 482-0001 
Email: 
Rep.Kitchens@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Knodl, Daniel (R - Germantown) 
District 24 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-3796 
(888) 529-0024 
Email: 
Rep.Knodl@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Krug, Scott (R - Nekoosa) 
District 72 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0215 
(888) 529-0072 
Email: 
Rep.Krug@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
 



Kuglitsch, Mike (R - New Berlin) 
District 84 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 267-5158 
(888) 534-0084 
Email: 
Rep.Kuglitsch@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Kurtz, Tony (R - Wonewoc) 
District 50 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-8531 
(888) 534-0050 
Email: 
Rep.Kurtz@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Loudenbeck, Amy (R - Clinton) 
District 31 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-9967 
(888) 529-0031 
Email: 
Rep.Loudenbeck@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Macco, John (R - Ledgeview) 
District 88 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0485 
(888) 534-0088 
Email: 
Rep.Macco@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
 
 



Magnafici, Gae (R - Dresser) 
District 28 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 267-2365 
(888) 534-0028 
Email: 
Rep.Magnafici@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
McGuire, Tip (D - Kenosha) 
District 64 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-5504 
(888) 534-0064 
Email: 
Rep.McGuire@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Meyers, Beth (D - Bayfield) 
Minority Caucus Secretary 
District 74 
Details 
Website 
 Telephone: 
(608) 266-7690 
(888) 534-0074 
Email: 
Rep.Meyers@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Milroy, Nick (D - South Range) 
District 73 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0640 
(888) 534-0073 
Email: 
Rep.Milroy@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 



 Moore Omokunde, Supreme (D - Milwaukee) 
District 17 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-5580 
(888) 534-0017 
Email: 
Rep.MooreOmokunde@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Moses, Clint (R - Menomonie) 
District 29 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-7683 
(888) 529-0029 
Email: 
Rep.Moses@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Murphy, David (R - Greenville) 
District 56 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-7500 
(888) 534-0056 
Email: 
Rep.Murphy@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Mursau, Jeffrey (R - Crivitz) 
District 36 
Details 
Website 
 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-3780 
(888) 534-0036 
Email: 
Rep.Mursau@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
 



Myers, LaKeshia (D - Milwaukee) 
District 12 
Details 
Website 
 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-5813 
(888) 534-0012 
Email: 
Rep.Myers@legis.wisconsin.gov 
Neubauer, Greta (D - Racine) 
District 66 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0634 
(888) 534-0066 
Email: 
Rep.Neubauer@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Neylon, Adam (R - Pewaukee) 
District 98 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-5120 
(888) 534-0098 
Email: 
Rep.Neylon@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Novak, Todd (R - Dodgeville) 
District 51 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-7502 
(888) 534-0051 
Email: 
Rep.Novak@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
 
 



Ohnstad, Tod (D - Kenosha) 
District 65 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0455 
(888) 534-0065 
Email: 
Rep.Ohnstad@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Oldenburg, Loren (R - Viroqua) 
District 96 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-3534 
(888) 534-0096 
Email: 
Rep.Oldenburg@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Ortiz-Velez, Sylvia (D - Milwaukee) 
District 8 
Details 
Telephone: 
(608) 267-7669 
(888) 534-0008 
Email: 
Rep.Ortiz-Velez@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Penterman, William (R - Columbus) 
District 37 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-9650 
(888) 534-0037 
Email: 
Rep.Penterman@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 
 
 



 Petersen, Kevin (R - Waupaca) 
Assistant Majority Leader 
District 40 
Details 
Website 
 Telephone: 
(608) 266-3794 
(888) 947-0040 
Email: 
Rep.Petersen@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Petryk, Warren (R - Town of Washington) 
District 93 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0660 
(888) 534-0093 
Email: 
Rep.Petryk@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Plumer, Jon (R - Lodi) 
District 42 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-3404 
(888) 534-0042 
Email: 
Rep.Plumer@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Pope, Sondy (D - Mt. Horeb) 
District 80 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-3520 
(888) 534-0080 
Email: 
Rep.Pope@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
 



Pronschinske, Treig (R - Mondovi) 
District 92 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-7015 
(888) 534-0092 
Email: 
Rep.Pronschinske@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Ramthun, Timothy (R - Campbellsport) 
District 59 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-9175 
(888) 534-0059 
Email: 
Rep.Ramthun@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Riemer, Daniel (D - Milwaukee) 
District 7 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-1733 
(888) 529-0007 
Email: 
Rep.Riemer@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Rodriguez, Jessie (R - Oak Creek) 
District 21 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0610 
(888) 534-0021 
Email: 
Rep.Rodriguez@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
 
 



Rodriguez, Sara (D - Brookfield) 
District 13 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 267-9836 
(888) 534-0013 
Email: 
Rep.SRodriguez@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Rozar, Donna (R - Marshfield) 
District 69 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 267-0280 
(888) 534-0069 
Email: 
Rep.Rozar@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Sanfelippo, Joe (R - New Berlin) 
District 15 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0620 
(888) 534-0015 
Email: 
Rep.Sanfelippo@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Schraa, Michael (R - Oshkosh) 
District 53 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 267-7990 
(888) 534-0053 
Email: 
Rep.Schraa@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
 
 



Shankland, Katrina (D - Stevens Point) 
District 71 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 267-9649 
(888) 534-0071 
Email: 
Rep.Shankland@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Shelton, Kristina (D - Green Bay) 
District 90 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0616 
(888) 534-0090 
Email: 
Rep.Shelton@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Sinicki, Christine (D - Milwaukee) 
District 20 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-8588 
(888) 534-0020 
District Phone: 
(414) 481-7667 
Email: 
Rep.Sinicki@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Skowronski, Ken (R - Franklin) 
District 82 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-8590 
(888) 534-0082 
Email: 
Rep.Skowronski@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 



 Snodgrass, Lee (D - Appleton) 
District 57 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-3070 
(888) 534-0057 
Email: 
Rep.Snodgrass@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Snyder, Patrick (R - Schofield) 
District 85 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0654 
(888) 534-0085 
Email: 
Rep.Snyder@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Sortwell, Shae (R - Two Rivers) 
District 2 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-9870 
(888) 534-0002 
Email: 
Rep.Sortwell@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Spiros, John (R - Marshfield) 
District 86 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-1182 
(888) 534-0086 
Email: 
Rep.Spiros@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
 
 



Spreitzer, Mark (D - Beloit) 
Minority Caucus Chair 
District 45 
Details 
Website 
 Telephone: 
(608) 266-1192 
(888) 534-0045 
Email: 
Rep.Spreitzer@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Steffen, David (R - Green Bay) 
District 4 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-5840 
(888) 534-0004 
Email: 
Rep.Steffen@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Steineke, Jim (R - Kaukauna) 
Majority Leader 
District 5 
Details 
Website 
 Telephone: 
(608) 266-2418 
(888) 534-0005 
Email: 
Rep.Steineke@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Stubbs, Shelia (D - Madison) 
District 77 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-3784 
(888) 534-0077 
Email: 
Rep.Stubbs@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 



 Subeck, Lisa (D - Madison) 
Minority Caucus Vice-Chair 
District 78 
Details 
Website 
 Telephone: 
(608) 266-7521 
(888) 534-0078 
Email: 
Rep.Subeck@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Summerfield, Rob (R - Bloomer) 
District 67 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-1194 
(888) 534-0067 
Email: 
Rep.Summerfield@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Swearingen, Rob (R - Rhinelander) 
District 34 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-7141 
(888) 534-0034 
Email: 
Rep.Swearingen@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
Tauchen, Gary (R - Bonduel) 
District 6 
Details 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-3097 
(888) 529-0006 
Email: 
Rep.Tauchen@legis.wisconsin.gov 
  
 
 



Thiesfeldt, Jeremy (R - Fond du Lac) 
District 52 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-3156 
(888) 529-0052 
Email: 
Rep.Thiesfeldt@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Tittl, Paul (R - Manitowoc) 
District 25 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0315 
(888) 529-0025 
Email: 
Rep.Tittl@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Tranel, Travis (R - Cuba City) 
District 49 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-1170 
(888) 872-0049 
Email: 
Rep.Tranel@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Tusler, Ron (R - Harrison) 
District 3 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-5831 
(888) 534-0003 
Email: 
Rep.Tusler@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 
 



 VanderMeer, Nancy (R - Tomah) 
District 70 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-8366 
(888) 534-0070 
Email: 
Rep.VanderMeer@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Vining, Robyn (D - Wauwatosa) 
District 14 
Details 
Website  
Telephone: 
(608) 266-9180 
(888) 534-0014 
Email: 
Rep.Vining@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Vorpagel, Tyler (R - Plymouth) 
Majority Caucus Chair 
District 27 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-8530 
(888) 529-0027 
Email: 
Rep.Vorpagel@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Vos, Robin (R - Rochester) 
Speaker 
District 63 
Details 
Website 
 Telephone: 
(608) 266-9171 
(888) 534-0063 
Email: 
Rep.Vos@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 



 Vruwink, Don (D - Milton) 
District 43 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-3790 
(888) 534-0043 
Email: 
Rep.Vruwink@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Wichgers, Chuck (R - Muskego) 
District 83 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-3363 
(888) 534-0083 
Email: 
Rep.Wichgers@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Wittke, Robert (R - Racine) 
District 62 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-0731 
(888) 534-0062 
Email: 
Rep.Wittke@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 Zimmerman, Shannon (R - River Falls) 
District 30 
Details 
Website 
Telephone: 
(608) 266-1526 
(888) 529-0030 
Email: 
Rep.Zimmerman@legis.wisconsin.gov 
 
 


